
SKEET (NR) - PET

12th WEST ZONE SHOOTING
CHAMPIONSHIP - SHOTGUN

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30 

1

2

3

1

2

3

Caution: These shooting timetables are indicative and may change (early or delay). The organizers cannot be
held liable for any change. The shooter is advised to be kept informed about possible modification of the

timetable and to reach the shooting range at least 30 minutes before the indicated time. All drawings and all
shooting tables will be displayed at the Club House.

Time

Round 1 Round 2

RANGE - 1

Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8

SKEET - Time Table for the day: 18/09/2025

17/09/2025 04:48

Page 1 of 1



Squad: 1 Squad: 2 Squad: 3
Bib
82
79
78
73
50
0

Name
SINGH, Srajal
LOWANSHI, Anushka
SEN, Shardul
WARSI, Aayan
BHATI, Abhimanyu Singh
---

NOC Cat
M.P
M.P
M.P
M.P
GUJ
-

WJR
WJR
MJR
MJR
MQS
-

Bib
59
114
77
44
76
0

Name
KUSALE, Tejas
SINGH, Ajay
ALI, Abdullah Imtiyaz
CHANDY, Vidur
DESAI, Umang Shailesh
---

NOC Cat
MAH MQS
AMY SER
MJRM.P
GOA MAS
GUJ
-

M
-

Bib
117
108
48
122
116
0

Name
KAKAD, Nitin Jibhau
AMIN, Avadhkumar Bhagvatbhai
RATHORE, Gauravraj Vijaysingh
SINGH, Saurabh
KRUSHNAKUMAR, Baz
---

NOC Cat
AMY SER
GUJ
GUJ

M
M

AMY SER
GUJ
-

MQS
-

SKEET (NR) - PET

12th WEST ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP -
SHOTGUN

17/09/2025 04:48


