

12th WEST ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP - SHOTGUN



SKEET (NR) - PET

SKEET - Time Table for the day: 18/09/2025

Page 1 of 1

Time	RANGE - 1
09:00 09:30 10:00 10:30	1
09:30	2
10:00	3
10:30	1
11:00 11:30	2
11:30	3

Caution: These shooting timetables are indicative and may change (early or delay). The organizers cannot be held liable for any change. The shooter is advised to be kept informed about possible modification of the timetable and to reach the shooting range at least 30 minutes before the indicated time. All drawings and all shooting tables will be displayed at the Club House.

Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Round 5	Round 6	Round 7	Round 8
---------	---------	---------	---------	---------	---------	---------	---------





12th WEST ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP - SHOTGUN



SKEET (NR) - PET

Squad: 1

Bib	Name	NOC (at
82	SINGH, Srajal	M.P	WJR
79	LOWANSHI, Anushka	M.P	WJR
78	SEN, Shardul	M.P	MJR
73	WARSI, Aayan	M.P	MJR
50	BHATI, Abhimanyu Singh	GUJ	MQS
0		-	-

Squad: 2

	1-1-1-1		
Bib	Name	NOC	Cat
59	KUSALE, Tejas	MAH	MQS
114	SINGH, Ajay	AMY	SER
77	ALI, Abdullah Imtiyaz	MJFR	
44	CHANDY, Vidur	GOA N	ИAS
76	DESAI, Umang Shailesh	GUJ	М
0		-	-

Squad: 3

Bib	Name	NOC (at
117	KAKAD, Nitin Jibhau	AMY S	ER
108	AMIN, Avadhkumar Bhagvatbhai	GUJ	М
48	RATHORE, Gauravraj Vijaysingh	GUJ	М
122	SINGH, Saurabh	AMY S	ER
116	KRUSHNAKUMAR, Baz	GUJ	MQS
0		-	-



